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2007 FIS FREESTYLE AIROLO - GOTTHARD
JUNI

OR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
16 -19 03.2007

/S

March 17, 2007 (Saturday) ()

OFFICIAL
Head Judge: KANNINEN,Timo (Fin) Head Judge
Chief of Comp: RINALDI,Andrea (Sui) ____ Chief of Scoring
T.D.: WISE,Andrew F (Usa) T.D.
Chief of Scoring: ROTERMUND,Konrad X (Usa)
Judge 1(T&A): CLOT,Monique (Sui)
Judge 2(T&A): ZIMMERMANN,Franz (Ger)
Judge 3(T&A): ORSATTLAlberto (Ita)
Judge 4(T&A): RAMIREZ,Don
Judge 5(T&A): KOBAYASHI,Masaaki (Jpn)
Judge 6(Land): KUTSCHENKO,Oxana (Rus)
Judge 7(Land): KALUZIKOVA,Hanka (Cze)
Aerial - Q FreeStyle Points Date: Mar 18, 2007 (Sun)
Female (By Combined Score) Time: 1:06 pm
T&A--> Land-->
No Bib Name ClJ.1J3.23.3J.43.5J.6 J.7 Judge Manuvr DofD Run Event
1 18 XU,Mengtao 6.3 5.7 5.56.56.11.8 1.8 23.50 bFdF 3.525 82.83
CH 5.4 5.2 5.3 6.0 5.9 2.6 2.6 24.40 bdFF 3.525 86.01, 168.84
2 36 YANG, Yu 6.3 6.3 5.9 6.2 6.6 2.2 2.2 25.40 bLF 2.900 73.66
CH 6.6 6.3 6.0 5.6 6.5 2.6 2.5 26.45 bFF 3.150 83.31, 156.97
3 23 POLYUK,Olga 5.9 5.3 6.2 5.5 6.0 2.5 2.4 24.75 bLF 2.900 71.77
UK 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.2 5.0 2.7 2.6 22.95 bLL 2.650 60.81, 132.58
4 35 BIKTIMIROVA,Elvira 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.9 6.5 2.8 2.7 27.75 bL 2.050 56.88
RU 5.1 5.7 5.5 4.9 6.4 2.4 2.3 23.35 bLT 2.600 60.71, 117.59
5 21 LUEENBERGER,Nadja 6.4 5.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 2.9 2.9 27.60 bLT 2.600 71.76
SU 4.3 4.5 4.7 4.0 5.4 0.4 0.4 14.70 bLF 2.900 42.63, 114.39
6 39 SONG, Shuyao 5.8 5.9 5.2 6.2 6.2 1.51.7 22.70 bFF 3.150 71.50
CH 3.9 4.3 3.8 3.3 3.6 0.2 0.2 11.90 bdFF 3.525 41.94, 113.44
7 24 SHSCARBINA,Maryia 5.0 4.9 5.3 4.7 5.2 2.6 2.4 22.60 bF 2.300 51.98
BL 5.9 6.2 6.2 6.5 5.8 2.8 2.7 26.55 bL 2.050 54.42, 106.40
8 22 LEE,Allison 6.0 5.8 6.0 6.6 6.3 2.5 2.4 25.65 bL 2.050 52.58
US 4.8 4.4 5.1 4.6 4.7 1.2 1.2 17.70 bLT 2.600 46.02, 98.60
9 42 SCHAERER, Tanja 4,9 4.8 5.2 4.7 4.9 0.8 0.9 17.15 bLF 2.900 49.73
SU 4.9 4.8 4.8 5.0 4.7 0.9 0.9 17.20 bLT 2.600 44.72, 94.45
10 37 ZHANG, Mo 4.0 5.1 5.0 5.5 5.3 2.3 2.2 22.15 bLF 2.900 64.23
CH 2.7 3.0 3.2 2.8 2.1 8.50 bFF 3.150 26.77, 91.00
11 38 PALMER, Sami 4.3 3.9 3.3 3.24.50.50.513.00 bL 2.050 26.65
US 5.7 5.9 5.9 6.6 5.7 1.8 1.8 22.90 bLT 2.600 59.54, 86.19
12 32 KAZLEY,Jillian 5.7 5.9 5.3 5.0 4.7 2.8 2.8 24.40 bL 2.050 50.02
Us 4.1 4.1 3.7 4.5 3.9 0.5 0.6 13.75 fT 2.000 27.50, 77.52
13 41 SAVELYEVA,Yauheniya 6.1 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.1 2.8 2.8 27.60 bL 2.050 56.58
BL 0.6 1.2 1.0 1.5 0.8 3.00 bF 2.300 6.90, 63.48
14 31 HATCH, Rachel 4.2 4.5 5.3 3.7 3.90.6 0.7 14.55 bL 2.050 29.82
UsS 2.3 2.72.42.42.20.50.5 8.60 bLT 2.600 22.36, 52.18
15 27 HAAB,Anja dns bFdF dns
SU dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns, dns
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